I N STA N TA
B O I L I N G A N D
C H I L L E D WAT E R
EQ U I PM E N T
Celebrating over 60 years
of UK manufacturing
ROBUST & RELIABLE
Experts in commercial counter top, under counter

Stand-by
Power
 (kW/h)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Litres)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Cups)*
Hourly
Output
(Litres)
Hourly
Output
(Cups)*
CTS10F 3 32 0.5 0.087 10  60 27  162
CTS17F 3 42 0.5 0.09 17  102 27  162
*Based on 6 cups per litre.
3130 /  Instanta SureFlow Counter Top Boilers
33For further details visit instanta.com
SureFlow Counter Top Slimline specifications

Stand-by
Power
 (kW/h)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Litres)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Cups)*
Hourly
Output
(Litres)
Hourly
Output
(Cups)*
CTS13SL 3 34 0.5 0.5 13  78 27 162
*Based on 6 cups per litre.
SureFlow Counter Top Dual Chamber specifications
Plumbing
Designed for direct connection to

Stand-by
Power Loss
(kW/h)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Litres)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Cups)*
Hourly
Output
(Litres)
Hourly
Output
(Cups)*
CTS15FDC 3* 42 0.25 0.125† 15 90 27 162
*1.5kW per chamber †T1 @ 75 & T2 @ 96 = 0.125
per litre. v *Based on 6 cups per litre.
SureFlow Touch Counter Top specifications
Plumbing

Power
(kW/h)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Litres)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Cups)*
Hourly
Output
(Litres)
Hourly
Output
(Cups)*
CTS5PB 3 18 0.5 0.08 5 30 27 162
CTS10PB 3 29 0.5 0.08 10 60 27 162
*Based on 6 cups per litre.
32 /  Instanta SureFlow Counter Top Boilers
35For further details visit instanta.com
SureFlow Plus Counter Top specifications

Stand-by
Loss
 (kW/h)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Litres)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Cups)*
Hourly
Output
(Litres)
Hourly
Output
(Cups)*
CTSP10 3 32 0.5 0.084 10 60 28 168
CTSP17T 3 48 0.5 0.09 17 102 28 168
CTSP19T/6 6 24 1 0.09 19 114 57 342
CTSP27T/6 6 31 1 0.09 27 162 57 342
High-tap units
CTSP10H 3 32 0.5 0.084 10 60 28 168
CTSP11H/6 6 16 1 0.084 11 66 57 342
CTSP17H 3 48 0.5 0.09 17 102 28 168
CTSP17HT 3 48 0.5 0.09 17 102 28 168
CTSP19HT/6 6 24 1 0.09 19 114 57 340
*Based on 6 cups per litre.
34 /  Instanta SureFlow Counter Top Boilers
SureFlow Plus Touch Counter Top specifications
Plumbing

Stand-by
Power
(kW/h)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Litres)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Cups)*
Hourly
Output
(Litres)
Hourly
Output
(Cups)*
CTSP15PB 3 32 0.5 0.09 15  90 28 168
*Based on 6 cups per litre.
SureFlow Counter Top Boiler Chiller specifications
SureFlow Counter Top High Volume specifications
Plumbing

Technical Data
37For further details visit instanta.com
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Depth Excluding
Drip Tray (mm)
Tap Clearance to
Drip Tray (mm)
Rear Connection
Clearance (mm)
CTSV36T/9 608 440 555 380 165 45
CTSV45T/6 760 440 555 380 185 45
CTSV50T/9 760 440 555 380 185 45
CTSV135T/18 896 660 550 N/A – –
Model Power
Loading

Stand-by
Power
 (kW/h)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Litres)
Rapid
Draw-Off
(Cups)*
Hourly
Output
(Litres)
Hourly
Output
(Cups)*
CTSV36T/9 9 23 1.4 0.17 36  216 85 500
CTSV45T/6 6 49 1 0.17 45  270 57 340
CTSV50T/9 9 35 1.4 0.2 50  300 85 500
CTSV135T/18 18 44 2.8 0.25 135 810 204 1224
*Based on 6 cups per litre.
Model Height
(mm)
Width

Power
Loss
 (kW/h)
Boiling Water
Rapid Draw-
Off After Initial
Heat Up (Cups)
Boiling Water
Minimum
Hourly Output
(Litres)
Cold Water
Constant
Performance
(Cups per Hour)*
CTSBC28-10 3 12 0.5 0.1 20 28 60-80
36 /  Instanta SureFlow Counter Top Boilers
38 /  Instanta Steamer Boilers
BA R I STA P RO
ST E A M E R